
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EU) No 889/2010, Article 1. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EU) No 889/2010 of 7 October 2010 fixing the minimum
selling price for skimmed milk powder for the eighth individual invitation to

tender within the tendering procedure opened by Regulation (EU) No 447/2010

Article 1

For the eighth individual invitation to tender for selling of skimmed milk powder within
the tendering procedure opened by Regulation (EU) No 447/2010, in respect of which
the time limit for the submission of tenders expired on 5 October 2010, the minimum
selling price for skimmed milk powder shall be EUR 211,60/100 kg.



2 Commission Regulation (EU) No 889/2010 of 7 October 2010 fixing the minimum selling...
Document Generated: 2023-12-05

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EU) No
889/2010, Article 1.


